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	Photoflash Capacitor Charger with Automatic Refresh
	YOBONYOBON TECHNOLOGIES,INC.
裕邦科技股份裕邦科技股份有限公司
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	Miniature Toggle Switches

Features/Benefits
•Multi-poleandmulti-position
•Widevarietyofactuatorandterminationoptions
•Epoxyterminal-sealcompatiblewithbottomwashcleaning
•RoHScompliant
TypicalApplications
•Telecommunications
•Instrumentation
•Medicalequipment
	CK-COMPONENTS
C&K Components

	

	7000
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	Available in on-delay, true off-delay, and on/off-delay
	TECTE Connectivity Ltd
泰科电子泰科电子有限公司
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	INNOVATIVE SOLUTION FOR LARGER TANK SIZE AND HIGH FLOW RATE
	PENTAIRPentair plc. All rights reserved.
滨特尔滨特尔集团
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	7000 SERIES/HIGH RELIABILITY REED RELAYS
	COTO
科特
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	DIP Switches
	MACOM
Tyco Electronics
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	3M??Novec??7000 Engineered Fluid
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼苏达矿务明尼苏达矿务及制造业公司
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	Miniature Rocker & Lever Handle Switches

Features/Benefits
•Multi-poleandmulti-position
•Widevarietyofactuatorand
terminationoptions
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withbottomwashcleaning
•RoHScompliant

TypicalApplications
•Telecommunications
•Instrumentation
•Medicalequipment
	CK-COMPONENTS
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	Miniature Rocker & Lever Handle Switches

Features/Benefits
•Multi-poleandmulti-position
•Widevarietyofactuatorand
terminationoptions
•Epoxyterminal-sealcompatible
withbottomwashcleaning
•RoHScompliant
	CK-COMPONENTS
C&K Components

	

	7000
	文件：2.64111 Mbytes
Page：14 Pages


	Miniature Toggle Switches

Features/Benefits
•Multi-poleandmulti-position
•Widevarietyofactuatorand
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•Epoxyterminal-sealcompatiblewith
bottomwashcleaning
•RoHScompliantmodelsavailable
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	Miniature Rocker & Lever Handle Switches

Features/Benefits
•Multi-poleandmulti-position
•Widevarietyofactuatorand
terminationoptions
•Epoxyterminal-sealcompatible
withbottomwashcleaning
•RoHScompliant
	CK-COMPONENTS
C&K Components

	



            

		
        
            
                详细参数

            

            	型号：YB7000

	制造商：YOBON 

	制造商全称：YOBON 

	功能描述：Photoflash Capacitor Charger with Automatic Refresh 



            

        

        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YOBON
	16+
	MSOP8
	60000
	绝对原装进口现货可开17%增值税发票
	询价
	深圳市特顺芯科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YOBON
	
	MSOP-8
	3000
	
	询价
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	YB7000
	进口原装
	23+
	MSOP8
	2100
	优势库存
	询价
	深圳市莱克讯科技有限公司
	YB7000
	
	2017+
	SSOP-8
	55688
	深圳香港代理原装现货库存(美国-日本-台湾)可开正规增
	询价
	深圳诚思涵科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YOBON
	18+
	MSOP8
	85600
	保证进口原装可开17%增值税发票
	询价
	深圳市百视威讯电子科技有限公司
	YB7000
	
	23+
	N/A
	85300
	正品授权货源可靠
	询价
	深圳市盈宏半导体科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YOBON
	04+
	SSOP-8
	60000
	库存刚更新加微13425146986
	询价
	深圳市富安睿科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YOBON
	21+
	MSOP-8
	6000
	绝对原裝现货
	询价
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YOBON
	22+
	SSOP-8
	80000
	原装现货  欢迎咨询
	询价
	深圳市明盛嘉电子科技有限公司
	YB7000
	YB
	21+
	MSOP-8
	5000
	原装现货/假一赔十/支持第三方检验
	询价
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            更多
          

          	YB7002
	YB8000
	YB8063
	YB89612
	YB8966
	YB-CHMW
	YB-CHWW
	YB-CLCM
	YB-CLCR
	YBD254B
	YBD254B-12E
	YBD254B-16E
	YBD254B-20
	YBD254B-22
	YBD254B-24E
	YBD254B-26E
	YBD254B-30E
	YBD254B-33
	YBD254B-34E
	YBD254B-38E
	YBD254B-40E
	YBD254B-44E
	YBD254B-48E
	YBD254B-52E
	YBD254B-56E
	YBG1105W
	YBG1112H
	YBGAMKIT3
	YBH200
	YBH200-03E
	YBH200-05E
	YBH200-07E
	YBH200-09E
	YBH200-11E
	YBH200-13E
	YBH200-15E
	YBH250-02
	YBH250-04
	YBH250-06
	YBH250-08
	YBH250-10
	YBH250-12
	YBH250-14
	YBIDKITNV1
	YBIDKITSV2


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	YB70-4
	YB80612
	YB8066
	YB8963
	YBAT200
	YB-CHRW
	YB-CLCB
	YB-CLCN
	YB-CLCY
	YBD254B-10E
	YBD254B-14E
	YBD254B-18E
	YBD254B-20E
	YBD254B-22E
	YBD254B-26
	YBD254B-28E
	YBD254B-32E
	YBD254B-34
	YBD254B-36E
	YBD254B-40
	YBD254B-42E
	YBD254B-46E
	YBD254B-50E
	YBD254B-54E
	YBD254B-58E
	YBG1111C-TR
	YBG1112H-TR
	YBGAMKIT5
	YBH200-02E
	YBH200-04E
	YBH200-06E
	YBH200-08E
	YBH200-10E
	YBH200-12E
	YBH200-14E
	YBH250
	YBH250-03
	YBH250-05
	YBH250-07
	YBH250-09
	YBH250-11
	YBH250-13
	YBH250-15
	YBIDKITNV2
	YBJ541Y  WAF
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